welcome to Agua

we®cooking for you

thank you for choosing Aqua

We're excited to present you with our Spring/Summer menu.
Relax and enjoy the view!

payment options
Payment can be made with cash, EFTPOS, credit card or with
Westport Reward Points.

bar and food tab

To set up a bar and/or food tab, please visit the bar or service
counter. Your credit card will be held securely so that any food or
drink orders can be placed by your nominated party.

drinks

Enjoy our extensive range of wines, beers, spirits and soft drinks
available at the Aqua Bar.



GF

GF*

GF

lunch

GF gluten free  V vegetarian  LF lactose free  * optional member
GARLIC TURKISH 8
FLAT BREAD BRUSCHETTA 13
cherry tomato bruschetta mix | balsamic | olive oil
SLOW COOKED BEEF SALAD 14

fennel | caper | kalamata olive | dill | rocket |
citrus yoghurt | pepper crusted beef carpaccio

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD 13

chilli squid salad | lime aioli

CAESAR SALAD 12

sous vide egg | baby cos | bacon | anchovies |
house caesar dressing | croutons | parmesan cheese

add chicken 4
add prawns 6
GARLIC PRAWNS 15
prawns | rice | garlic cream
KING ORA SALMON FILLET 31
kipfler potato | seasonal greens | lemon butter sauce
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE 12
seasonal garden salad
SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI 21

green pea puree | sautéed wild mushrooms |
parmesan | truffle oil

non member

8.8

15

15.5

15

13.5

16.5

33.5

13

23



GF

LF

LF*

LF

LF

GF LF

GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional member non member

CHICKEN 27 30

pan seared corn fed chicken breast |

honey roasted baby beetroot | seasonal greens |
dukkah | Persian fetta | Swiss chard |

preserved lemon dressing

SCOTCH FILLET 250G 34 375

sous-vide egg | blistered cherry tomatoes |
beer battered chips | béarnaise sauce

ANGUS RUMP 200G 24 26
beer battered chips | salad | choice of sauce

PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI 22 24.5
beer battered chips | salad | lemon

MARKET FISH POA

caught daily | supplied locally |
please see our specials board

classic selection petit classic
FISH AND CHIPS 14 155 19 21

crispy battered New Zealand whiting |
beer battered chips | garden salad |
tartare | lemon

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 14 155 19 21

beer battered chips |
garden salad | gravy

ROAST OF THE DAY 135 15 16.5 18

roasted root vegetables |
steamed vegetables | gravy



LF

GF LFV

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF LF

sides

GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional member

BEER BATTERED CHIPS AND AIOLI 7

SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD 7
MIXED ROASTED AND

STEAMED VEGETABLES 7
sauces

WILD MUSHROOM 2.5
BEARNAISE 2.5
JUS 2.5
DIANNE 2
PEPPER 2

GRAVY

non member

2.5

2.5



GFV

dessert

GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL TART

70% chocolate and salted caramel tart | meringue |
chocolate curls | white chocolate ganache

MILK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

crunchy hazelnut | vanilla anglaise | hazelnut praline

PARFAIT

mango and passionfruit parfait sphere | kataifi pastry |
raspberry gel | white chocolate

CRUMBLE

poached seasonal fruit crumble | vanilla ice cream

AFFOGATO

espresso | ice cream | chocolate ganache | Baileys

BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING

croissant | fresh egg custard | butterscotch sauce |
vanilla ice cream

member

13

13

12

12

10

non member

15

15

15

14

14

12



sparkling wine

member non member member non member
glass glass bottle bottle

Vivo Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV Brut Cuvée 4.5 55 19 21.5
Riverina, NSW

Killawarra Strawberry Sparkling 6.5 7.5 30 33
Red Cliffs, VIC

Emeri Pink Moscato 6 7 255 285
Riverina, NSW

Yellowglen Peacock Lane Cuvée 9.5 10.5 425 475
Nuriootpa, SA

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial 78 87
Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut 99 110

Champagne, France

white wine

Vivo Moscato 4.5 5 19 21.5
Riverina, NSW

Bella Riva Pinot Grigio 8 9 345 385
King Valley, VIC

The Victorian Pinot Gris 8.5 9.5 35.5 39
Strathbogie Ranges, VIC

Vivo Sauvignon Blanc 4.5 55 19 21.5
Riverina, NSW

3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc 6.5 7.5 29 32

Marlborough, NZ

Rosemount Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc 8.5 9.5 38 42
Adelaide Hills, SA

Lorimer Chardonnay 5.5 6 24 26.5
Riverina, NSW
Villages Chardonnay 8.5 9.5 35 39

Yarra Valley, VIC



red wine

member non member
glass

glass

Regional Reserve Pinot Noir 6.5
Yarra Valley, VIC

Abels Tempest by Heemskerk Pinot Noir
Moonah, TAS

Chain Of Fire Merlot 6.5
Mudgee, NSW

Vivo Shiraz 4.5
Riverina, NSW

Regional Reserve Shiraz 6.5
Heathcote, VIC

Rosemount Little Berry Shiraz 8.5
McLaren Vale, SA

Scarlet Brooks Cabernet Merlot 5.5
Riverina, NSW

Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon 4.5
Riverina, NSW

Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon 6

Central Ranges, NSW

Dance with the Devil Cabernet Sauvignon 9
Margaret River, WA

fortified wine

The Black Noble 60ml 9.5
Riverina, NSW
Hollick The Nectar 60ml 10.5

Coonawarra, SA

7.5

7.5

5.5

7.5

9.5

5.5

6.5

10

11

12

ottle

29

65

29

19

29

38

21

19

23

40

55

member non member
b bottle

32

72

32

21.5

32

42

23

21.5

26

44

60



