# we cooking for you

### thank you for choosing Aqua

We're excited to present you with our Spring/Summer menu. Relax and enjoy the view!

#### payment options

Payment can be made with cash, EFTPOS, credit card or with Westport Reward Points.

### bar and food tab

To set up a bar and/or food tab, please visit the bar or service counter. Your credit card will be held securely so that any food or drink orders can be placed by your nominated party.

### drinks

Enjoy our extensive range of wines, beers, spirits and soft drinks available at the Aqua Bar.

# lunch

	GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional	member	non member
V	GARLIC TURKISH	8	8.8
V	FLAT BREAD BRUSCHETTA cherry tomato bruschetta mix   balsamic   olive oil	13	15
GF	<b>SLOW COOKED BEEF SALAD</b> fennel   caper   kalamata olive   dill   rocket   citrus yoghurt   pepper crusted beef carpaccio	14	15.5
	SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD chilli squid salad   lime aioli	13	15
GF*	<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> sous vide egg   baby cos   bacon   anchovies   house caesar dressing   croutons   parmesan cheese	12	13.5
	add chicken add prawns	4 6	4.5 7
	GARLIC PRAWNS prawns   rice   garlic cream	15	16.5
GF	KING ORA SALMON FILLET kipfler potato   seasonal greens   lemon butter sauce	31	33.5
V	VEGETARIAN LASAGNE seasonal garden salad	12	13
V	<b>SPINACH &amp; RICOTTA RAVIOLI</b> green pea puree   sautéed wild mushrooms   parmesan   truffle oil	21	23

## lunch

	GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * o	otional	m	ember	non member
GF	CHICKEN pan seared corn fed chicken breast   honey roasted baby beetroot   seasona dukkah   Persian fetta   Swiss chard   preserved lemon dressing	27	30		
	<b>SCOTCH FILLET 250G</b> sous-vide egg   blistered cherry tomato beer battered chips   béarnaise sauce	oes		34	37.5
LF	ANGUS RUMP 200G beer battered chips   salad   choice of s	sauce		24	26
LF*	PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI beer battered chips   salad   lemon				24.5
LF	MARKET FISH caught daily   supplied locally   please see our specials board			POA	
	classic selection	pe	tit non member	CI8 member	ISSIC non member
LF	FISH AND CHIPS crispy battered New Zealand whiting   beer battered chips   garden salad   tartare   lemon	14	15.5	19	21
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL beer battered chips   garden salad   gravy	14	15.5	19	21
GF LF	<b>ROAST OF THE DAY</b> roasted root vegetables	13.5	15	16.5	18

roasted root vegetables | steamed vegetables | gravy

## sides

	GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional	member	non member
LF	BEER BATTERED CHIPS AND AIOLI	7	8
GF LF V	SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD	7	8
GF V	MIXED ROASTED AND STEAMED VEGETABLES	7	8
	sauces		
GF	WILD MUSHROOM	2.5	3
GF	BÉARNAISE	2.5	3
GF	JUS	2.5	3
GF	DIANNE	2	2.5
GF	PEPPER	2	2.5

GF LF **GRAVY** 

## dessert

	GF gluten free V vegetarian LF lactose free * optional	member	non member
V	CHOCOLATE CARAMEL TART 70% chocolate and salted caramel tart   meringue   chocolate curls   white chocolate ganache	13	15
	MILK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE crunchy hazelnut   vanilla anglaise   hazelnut praline	13	15
	<b>PARFAIT</b> mango and passionfruit parfait sphere   kataifi pastry   raspberry gel   white chocolate	13 	15
V	<b>CRUMBLE</b> poached seasonal fruit crumble   vanilla ice cream	12	14
GF V	AFFOGATO espresso   ice cream   chocolate ganache   Baileys	12	14
V	BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING croissant   fresh egg custard   butterscotch sauce   vanilla ice cream	10	12

# sparkling wine

	member nor glass	member glass	member nor bottle	n member bottle
Vivo Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV Brut Cuvée Riverina, NSW	4.5	5.5	19	21.5
Killawarra Strawberry Sparkling Red Cliffs, VIC	6.5	7.5	30	33
Emeri Pink Moscato Riverina, NSW	6	7	25.5	28.5
Yellowglen Peacock Lane Cuvée Nuriootpa, SA	9.5	10.5	42.5	47.5
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne, France			78	87
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Champagne, France			99	110
white wine				
Vivo Moscato Riverina, NSW	4.5	5	19	21.5
Bella Riva Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC	8	9	34.5	38.5
The Victorian Pinot Gris Strathbogie Ranges, VIC	8.5	9.5	35.5	39
Vivo Sauvignon Blanc Riverina, NSW	4.5	5.5	19	21.5
3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	6.5	7.5	29	32
Rosemount Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc	8.5	9.5	38	42
Lorimer Chardonnay Riverina, NSW	5.5	6	24	26.5
Villages Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC	8.5	9.5	35	39

## red wine

	member glass	non member glass	member bottle	non member bottle
Regional Reserve Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC	6.5	7.5	29	32
Abels Tempest by Heemskerk Pinot Noir Moonah, TAS				72
Chain Of Fire Merlot Mudgee, NSW	6.5	7.5	29	32
Vivo Shiraz Riverina, NSW	4.5	5.5	19	21.5
Regional Reserve Shiraz Heathcote, VIC	6.5	7.5	29	32
Rosemount Little Berry Shiraz	8.5	9.5	38	42
Scarlet Brooks Cabernet Merlot Riverina, NSW	5.5	6	21	23
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon Riverina, NSW	4.5	5.5	19	21.5
Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon Central Ranges, NSW	6	6.5	23	26
Dance with the Devil Cabernet Sauvignor Margaret River, WA	n 9	10	40	44

# fortified wine

The Black Noble 60ml Riverina, NSW	9.5	11	55	60
Hollick The Nectar 60ml	10.5	12		